TM
hankisonair.com Efficient Heated Blower Desiccant Dryers
Optimise your
compressed air system
TM
ISO Class 2
Pressure dew point air for critical applications.

Model
Name
Capacity Connection Weight Dimensions [mm] Suggested pre-filter Suggested post-filter
m3/h
m3/
min
size kg Depth Width Height
Connections
(in/out)
inches
Model
Connections
(in/out)
inches
Model
HZP500 500 9 2" 670 995 1.336 1.755 1.5” BSPT F11 B-HF G 1.5" DF12-HTA
HZP900 900 16 2" 958 1.096 1.477 2.186 2.5” BSPT F13 B-HF DN 80 HF 6-52 HTA
HZP1100 1.100 18 3" 1.258 1.398 1.718 2.188 2.5” BSPT F14 B-HF DN 80 HF 6-52 HTA
HZP1400 1.400 25 3" 1.451 1.398 1.718 2.188 2.5” BSPT F15 B-HF DN 80 HF 6-56 HTA
HZP1800 1.800 31 3" 1.710 1.484 2.080 2.016 3” BSPT F16 B-HF DN 80 HF 6-56 HTA
HZP2200 2.220 37 3" 1.857 1.484 2.080 2.016 3” BSPT F17 B-HF DN 80 HF 6-56 HTA
HZP2600 2.600 45 3" 2.504 1.860 2.622 2.357 3” BSPT F17 B-HF DN 80 HF 6-56 HTA
HZP3200 3.200 53 DN100 PN16 2.775 1.750 2.622 2.357 DN100 HF5-60 DN100 HF 6-60 HTA
HZP3900 3.900 65 DN100 PN16 3.138 1.660 2.622 2.357 DN100 HF5-64 DN100 HF 6-64 HTA
HZP4500 4.500 75 DN150 PN16 4.077 1.949 3.054 2.541 DN150 HF5-68-1 DN150 HF 6-68-1 HTA
HZP5300 5.300 89 DN150 PN16 4.417 1.949 3.054 2.541 DN150 HF5-68-1 DN150 HF 6-68-1 HTA
HZP7000 7.000 119 DN150 PN16 5.524 2.120 3.407 2.350 DN150 HF5-72 DN150 HF 6-72 HTA
HZP9300 9.300 155 DN150 PN16 6.072 2.312 3.779 2.462 DN150 HF5-76 DN150 HF 6-76 HTA
HZP10600 10.600 178 DN150 PN16 7.264 2.355 4.112 2.770 DN150 HF5-76 DN150 HF 6-76 HTA
HZP14900 14.900 249 DN200 PN16 9.035 2.498 4.464 2.884 DN250 HF5-80-1 DN 250 HF 6-80-1 HTA
04 | HZP 500-14900 Efficient Heated Blower Desiccant Dryers
REQUEST
A QUOTE
REQUEST